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For each IP address, write in the default mask. Write “N/A” for addresses that fall in the 
class D and E ranges. 

 IP Addresses Default Subnet Mask 

#1 192.168.110.39 255.255.255.0 

#2 42.113.39.207 255.0.0.0 

#3 99.133.215.88  

#4 172.16.133.217  

#5 217.124.110.62  

#6 192.168.171.247  

#7 56.111.221.183  

#8 83.93.92.55  

#9 10.136.193.246  

#10 219.45.239.197  

#11 192.201.174.167  

#12 215.204.215.142  

#13 196.103.189.197  

#14 172.47.42.43  

#15 228.16.217.79  

#16 192.168.217.187  

#17 179.234.54.107  

#18 140.237.56.35  

#19 10.214.197.172  

#20 255.35.53.80  

#21 192.168.173.25  

#22 124.204.146.219  

#23 122.183.214.148  

#24 172.29.69.134  

#25 76.99.134.229  
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Answers 

 IP Addresses Default Subnet Mask 

#1 192.168.110.39 255.255.255.0 

#2 42.113.39.207 255.0.0.0 

#3 99.133.215.88 255.0.0.0 

#4 172.16.133.217 255.255.0.0 

#5 217.124.110.62 255.255.255.0 

#6 192.168.171.247 255.255.255.0 

#7 56.111.221.183 255.0.0.0 

#8 83.93.92.55 255.0.0.0 

#9 10.136.193.246 255.0.0.0 

#10 219.45.239.197 255.255.255.0 

#11 192.201.174.167 255.255.255.0 

#12 215.204.215.142 255.255.255.0 

#13 196.103.189.197 255.255.255.0 

#14 172.47.42.43 255.255.0.0 

#15 228.16.217.79 N/A 

#16 192.168.217.187 255.255.255.0 

#17 179.234.54.107 255.255.0.0 

#18 140.237.56.35 255.255.0.0 

#19 10.214.197.172 255.0.0.0 

#20 255.35.53.80 N/A 

#21 192.168.173.25 255.255.255.0 

#22 124.204.146.219 255.0.0.0 

#23 122.183.214.148 255.0.0.0 

#24 172.29.69.134 255.255.0.0 

#25 76.99.134.229 255.0.0.0 
 


